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36
36

Peeter Seppel
Kristjan Toodo
Taimer Késter
Karina Noor
Hayley Flintoft
Liisa Prodém
Heidi Talumaa
Hando Rand
Sander Pikkel
Sulo Viks
Adam Kombe
Keiu Peetsalu
Mattias Kallavus
Andro L

Lore Leppik

Ahto Janter

Kaspar Moik

Gretlin Isoborn Raud

Ainar Rand

Frank Gennert Osula

Andres Joosep Jr
Helen Kopli
Virge Andre
Aveli Tjurin
River Tomera
Taavi Leon
Kert Kullerkann
Eenok Pajanen
Grete Lindus
Eerro Eerik
Katrin Koppel

Indrek Pajula

Sandor Koster

Lauri Tammemae

Anti Paas

Asko Mander

Janno Kiibar
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05/21/19 19:00
05/07/19 19:00
05/21/19 19:00
08/20/19 19:00
08/27/19 19:00
05/14/19 19:00
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05/07/19 19:00
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06/11/19 19:30
08/13/19 19:30
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06/11/19 19:30
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05/14/19 19:00
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66
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80
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+14
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39

39
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44

45
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Marius Jaanverk

Sten-Mark Virro

Argo Alavali

Merit Makrjakov

Mirjam Paas

Raido Tlrner

Aimar Adamtau

Terje Sangernebo

Arvi Vaiknurme

Rainer Villmann

07/23/19 19:30
08/06/19 19:30
08/20/19 19:00
05/28/19 19:00
06/04/19 19:00
05/07/19 19:00
07/09/19 19:30
08/06/19 19:30
06/04/19 19:00
07/30/19 19:30
08/20/19 19:00
05/07/19 19:00
05/14/19 19:00
07/16/19 19:30
07/23/19 19:30
08/06/19 19:30
08/20/19 19:00
09/03/19 18:45
05/07/19 19:00
05/14/19 19:00
05/21/19 19:00
06/04/19 19:00
06/18/19 19:30
07/09/19 19:30
07/16/19 19:30
08/13/19 19:30
08/20/19 19:00
09/03/19 18:45
07/23/19 19:30
08/06/19 19:30
08/13/19 19:30
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06/11/19 19:30
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08/20/19 19:00
08/27/19 19:00
09/03/19 18:45
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4
3
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+17
+18

+10

+19
+9

+14
+6

+13
+13
+6

+3
+12
+4
+4
+8

+22
+21
+15

+15
+18
+15
+11
+19
+11
+20
+4
+22
+13
+5
+15
+12
+16

63
62
4
59
5
6
78
5
72
73
5
65
5
74
64
69
61
4
68
68
61
55
58
67
59
59
63
7
77
76
70
5
70
73
70
66
74
66
75
59
77
68
60
70
67
71

+24 | 189
+9 64
+28 | 248
+10 | 65
+15 | 70
+38 | 148
+9 64
+44 | 209
+7 62
+17 | 127
+19 | 74
+67 | 342
+8 63
+71 | 621
+20 | 75
+78 | 298
+16 | 71
+212 | 1037
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Harrastajad (820 -
889)

Ténu Naudi
Heikki Pukk
Jargen Puuri
Tauri Tilk

Vaiko Hussar
Heiki Tonisson
Raiko Niitav
Madis Tamm

Ivo Lukk

Joonas Jaatma
Toomas Toots
Rauno Rohtmets
Ragnar Lothbrok
Lauri Kaasik
Karel Piirimaa
Eerik Idarand
Marko Tjurin
Roland Tammela
Gregor Kreitsberg
Martin Niin
Sander Laanbek

Fred Poom

Kaspar Suu

Kristjan Rooglaid

Ats Joandi

Andres Jéesalu

Markus Erik Tommula

Keiro Jogisalu
Mikk Pihkva
Vahur Tima
Martin Kiple
Martin Kiver
Artur Pavlovski
Argo Kadastik
Sander Vitsur
Kaaro Pihlapuu
Hannar Haabmets
Allan Berg
Artur Palok

05/07/19 19:00
05/14/19 19:00
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07/16/19 19:30
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06/25/19 19:30
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05/21/19 19:00
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07/09/19 19:30
06/25/19 19:30
07/02/19 19:30
05/14/19 19:00
06/25/19 19:30
07/09/19 19:30
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07/09/19 19:30
07/16/19 19:30
08/20/19 19:00
07/16/19 19:30
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05/14/19 19:00
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08/06/19 19:30
08/20/19 19:00
06/04/19 19:00
08/20/19 19:00
08/20/19 19:00
05/21/19 19:00
08/20/19 19:00
06/11/19 19:30
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44
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50
52
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55
56

57
58

59
60
61

62

63

Markkus Kore

Elar Eiche
Rait Trepp

Martin Hiir

Stehvan Grahv

Tanel Lillemae

Agu Rootsma

Maikl Tammik

Mihkel JUrisson

Hando Rand
Rene Lindus
Ruudi Raimtaal

Ottomar Paevali

Meelis Irv

Kristen Leppik

Sten Ottep

Konstantin Selli

Robert Kruuda

Risto Pakkonen

Henry Tilk
Eerro Eerik

Arlet Kuppart

Veikko Leemet

Marius Jaanverk
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08/20/19 19:00
07/02/19 19:30
07/09/19 19:30
08/20/19 19:00
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06/11/19 19:30
08/13/19 19:30
08/20/19 19:00
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05/07/19 19:00
05/14/19 19:00
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08/20/19 19:00
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06/25/19 19:30
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07/02/19 19:30
07/09/19 19:30
08/13/19 19:30
09/03/19 18:45
09/03/19 18:45
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64 | Sten-Mark Virro

64 | Argo Alavali

66 | Madis Soopa

67 | Ahti Villmann

68 | Artur Rauk

69 | Karl-Erik Roostfeldt

70 | Raido Turner

71 | Julius Urb

05/14/19 19:00
05/21/19 19:00
08/13/19 19:30
09/03/19 18:45
08/20/19 19:00
08/27/19 19:00
05/07/19 19:00
05/21/19 19:00
05/28/19 19:00
06/04/19 19:00
06/11/19 19:30
08/13/19 19:30
08/27/19 19:00
05/07/19 19:00
05/14/19 19:00
06/04/19 19:00
06/25/19 19:30
07/09/19 19:30
07/30/19 19:30
08/06/19 19:30
08/20/19 19:00
09/03/19 18:45
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06/11/19 19:30
07/02/19 19:30
07/16/19 19:30
07/23/19 19:30
08/13/19 19:30
08/27/19 19:00
05/07/19 19:00
05/14/19 19:00
06/11/19 19:30
06/18/19 19:30
06/25/19 19:30
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07/09/19 19:30
07/16/19 19:30
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09/03/19 18:45
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05/14/19 19:00
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+5
+3
+3
4
+8
3
+4
+2
-1
+1
+4
+2
3
+5
+6
+4
+7
+4
+4
(i}
+2
3
+5
+9
+8
+3
+3
+9
3
+6
(i}
+2
+6
+10
+3
-3
+1
+12

+4
+4
+8
+2
+14
3
+12

60
58
58
6
63
5
59
57
54
56
59
57
6
60
61
59
62
59
59
55
57
4
60
64
63
58
58
64
5
61
55
57
61
65
58
52
56
67
4
59
59
63
57
69
5
67

+34

+16

+34
-1

+39
+9

+41
+8

+45
+6

+52

+4

+53
+5

364
71
199
54

809
64

536
63

430
61

712

59

493
60
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METRIX
m——nnananlnnmmmmmmmmm--
05/21/19 19:00 3/4/3(3(3/4/3
06/04/1919:00/ 3|5 /3 |2|2|4|2 /34,2 32,2 3|3|5/3|7 +3| 58
06/11/1919:30/ 3|5 /3 |3(3|5(3/4/2 4,222 3|3|2|3|6,+3| 58
06/18/1919:30 |3 |3 |4 |4(3|3|2 /34,23 |3|3|3|3|3|3|4)|+1 | 56
06/25/1919:30/3 /4|2 |3|3|3|3/4/2/2/3/3/3|3|/3/3|/3|5,| 0 55
07/02/1919:30 3|5 3 /4/4/3|3|/4/4/ 3|32 |3/3|4,2|3|5|+6 | 61
07/09/1919:30 |34 /3,3 /5 4|3|3/4/ 32 3|3/3|2,2|4,6|+5 | 60
07/16/1919:30 | 3 |4 (3|4|3|4|3/3/4/3 /4,335 /3|43 |4|+8 | 63
07/23/1919:30 |2 /33,42 ,4/2|4/3,2 4,32 4|3/ 3|2 5|0 55
07/30/1919:30/ 3 /3 (3/6(3|3|3/3/3/ 4,2 3|4 /3|5 /3|2 ,4|+5/| 60
08/06/1919:30|3/2 3/3/3|/3|3|3/4,2 3,4 ,3/3|3/2|3 /5|0 55
08/13/1919:30 |4 | 4 |3/3|3/3|3|3|2/2 |4 3|3|/3|4,2|3|5]|+2)| 57
08/27/1919:00| 3 /4 |3/3/2/3|2/3|2 4|3 /3|4 /4|3 /3|3|5|+2 | 57 | +64 | 944
72 | Allar Kuppart 05/14/19 19:00 4/5/4|3|3/3/4/3|/3/4/4/3/3/3/3/4| 3 5 +9 64
05/28/1919:00| 3 /4 |4 |/ 3|3|3|3/5/3/ 444 3|5 3|4|4|4/|+11| 66
06/04/1919:00|/2 |5 3,33 /4|3|4 /4,33 /3|2 /3|5 3|3 /4|45 60
06/18/1919:30 |33 |4 4 /3/3|2/6 4/ 34 5|3 /3|3/3|3 /5|49 64
06/25/1919:30 |4 | 3|34 /3/5(3|4/3/3 22 |3|5/|4,3|5 7/ +11| 66
07/02/1919:30 3 /4 |3 |3|3|4|3/4/4 /3|35 3|/2/3|2|3|5|+5/| 60
07/16/1919:30 |2 | 4 |22 2 4|3|3/5 24 3|3/3|3/4|3/4/|+1 56
07/23/1919:30/2 | 4|(3|(3|3|5/2/3|3/2 4,3 /3|5/3|/3|2 /4| +2)| 57
08/06/1919:30 |2 |5 4,24 /3|2|3/4/ 3|4 ,3|4 /3|3 /3|3/4|+4 | 59
08/13/1919:30 |2 | 3|4 4 4 /3|3|5 4/ 4 4 3|3 |/3|3/4|3 /5|49 64
08/20/1919:00 |2 | 3|33 /4 /3|2 |34 4|4 4|2 3|3 /3|4 ,5]|+4 | 59
08/27/1919:00/ 3 /3 |3|3|3|3|2/3/3/2/3/3/3/3|/3|/3|/3|4)| -2 53| +68 728
73 | Risto Peterson 05/07/19 19:00 2333|3334 /4|2 3|4 4,2 3|3 2 5 +1 56
05/14/1919:00 |3 /3|4 /34 4|3|4|3/ 4|3 /3|2 /3|(3/3|25]|+4 | 59
05/21/1919:00 |3 /4 |3 /34 /4|3|5/3/2 |3 /4|4 /3|3, 2|3|5|+6 | 61
05/28/1919:00 3|33 /4/3/3|3|4/3/3 /4 ,3|3/2|(3/3|3|5]|+3 | 58
06/04/19 19:00 3(3/3/2/3|3|4 +14 | 289
me= L L
(890+)
1 Mauri Villmann 05/28/19 19:00 2123|3242
06/04/1919:00 33|22 /2 /32|34, 3|3 /4|3/2|(3/2|2 4|-5]150
06/11/1919:30/2 /2 /3 |2(3|3|2/3/3/4 /2,2 3|3|23|3|5]|-]50
06/18/1919:30 |2 | 4 /2 ,3/3/3|2|/3|3/3|2 4|3|/2(3,2|3|5]|-3] 52
07/02/1919:30 |2 | 3|33 /422|343 4,2 |2 2|2 2|3 /4|-5]50
07/09/1919:30 |33 /3333|2332 |3 /3|3|3|(3,2|3/4|-3) 52
07/16/1919:30/ 32 (3|2|3|2|3|3/3/2 23 /3|3|2,2,2, 4, -8/ 47
07/23/1919:30/3 |/ 3(3|2|2|3|2/3|3/2 3|3 /3|/3|2/3|2 /4| -6 49
08/06/1919:30 |2 |34 4 /3|/3/2|2/2 4 3,34 ,4|3/3|3,3/|0 55
08/13/1919:30/2 /3|2 ,3/3/3|3|3|/3/2|3/3|3|2(3/2|3|5|-4 51
08/27/1919:00/2 /2 /3/3/3/3|2/4/2 /3|1 4|3/3|2 3|3/5|-4 )51
09/03/191845|3 |4 |3 |/2 4 ,2|2 /3|32 |2 2|2 3|2 ,2|2 3| -9 46 | -59 |601
2 | Asko Krais 05/07/19 19:00 3/3/2/3|3|3/2|3/4|3/3|3/3|3|3|2)| 2 4 -3 52
05/14/1919:00/2 | 3|2 |3|3|3|3/3/3/2 23|32 |3|2|3|3]| -7 48
05/21/1919:00 3|2 32 /3/2|3|4/3/3 |2 3|3|2|32|2 5|-5]150

DiscSport.ee Jarve Talu nddalaméng * 18.09.2024 18:51 (6)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/929635

oIsc GOLF
@ METRIX

ol | |1/2/3/4]5/6]7]8[ol10]1]12]13]14]15]16]17 18] +-[sum| |
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2

4122|3333 4

06/11/1919:30 |2 |3 |3 2|3 |4|2 3|3

06/18/1919:30 3 |3 |2|2 |34 |34 2

-4

06/25/1919:30 |3 |3 |2 3|3|2|(34 3

55
58
53
49

07/02/1919:30 |2 | 4 |2 3|4 ,4 3|33

+3

07/09/1919:30 |3 |32 4 /3|2 3|25

-2
-6

07/16/1919:30 |3 |3 |33 3|22 |4 2

08/13/1919:30 2 |3 |3 |4|3(3|2 2|3

47

08/20/1919:00/ 1 2 /3 |/3|2(3|2 23

-42 | 618

52

-3

09/03/1918:45|3 |3 |3 |3|3|(3|2 3|3

50

3/3(3(3(3(2)2

07/09/1919:30 |2 | 2 12 3|3 |3|3|3|2

06/04/19 19:00

3 Olari Pajo

47

-8

52
52
48

-3

08/13/1919:30 /4 |5 3 |/2|3(3|4 /3|3

08/20/1919:00 2 | 3|2(3|3|3|3 3|2

249

-26

-7

08/27/1919:00 |2 | 2 |2 2 4 4|3|3 |2

49

2/3/2/4/3|3|3

07/09/1919:3012 2 /2 3|3|2|2 3|3

07/02/19 19:30

4 | Mallor Mettis

47

50 | -19 | 146

-5

07/16/1919:30 |2 | 2 | 3|3 3|4 |3|3|3

05/07/19 19:00

50

5 | Rudi Reinkort

48
49

-7

2
2
2
3
3
7
2
3
5
3
3
5
3
3
3
2
3
3

2
2
3

07/09/1919:30 3|3 |3 |3|3(3|2 3|3

147

-18

08/27/1919:00 4 |3 |3 |/3|2(3|2 3|3

50

3/3(3(2(3|3/2

05/14/1919:00/2 | 2 |3|2 |3 |3 |33 |3 4

05/07/19 19:00

6 | Simar Villmann

50
53
60
51

-5

2
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
2
2

05/21/1919:00 |2 | 34 2 3|5 2|3 |3
07/09/1919:30 |2 | 3|22 2 3|2 3|4 4

+5

05/28/1919:00/ 2 |4 |3|2|3|3|3 3|2

-4

06/04/1919:00 | 3|2 3|2 |3|4|3 |4 4

53
54
56
51

-2

06/11/1919:30 |3 |3 |3 |2 |3 |4|2 4 3

-1

06/25/1919:30 |2 |3 |3 |4 |4(3|2 3|3

+1

07/02/1919:30 |3 |3 3/23|3|3/|4,5

-4

07/16/1919:30 |2 | 4 |12 2 2 3|4 |32

56
58
56
52

+1

07/23/1919:30 2 |4 | 3|3 |3(3|2 43

+3
+1

07/30/1919:30 3|4 |3 /4|3|(3|3|3|3

08/20/1919:00 3|2 2 3 |4|4|3 3|6

700

-15

09/03/1918:45|2 2 13,234 2|3|3

55

3/4/3(2/4/|3|3

06/11/1919:30 |3 |3 3|33 |3|3|3|3

05/28/19 19:00

7 | Tonu Naudi

52
55
53
54
56
50
49

-3

07/02/1919:30 |3 |3 |2 3|3|2|2 4 4

-2

3
5
3
4

2
2
2
2

3/12/3(3(3/4|3)|4

07/30/1919:30 |2 |4 |3 |/4|3|3|3|3|3

+1

08/06/1919:30 |3 |3 |3 |4|2(3|2 3|3

-5

08/13/1919:30 |2 |3 3|2 3|2 |3/|4 3

483

-12

08/20/1919:00 3 |3 |2 3|3(3|2 3|3

05/14/19 19:00

52

-3

8 | Vaiko Truuver

50
53

3
3
3
3
4

3
2
3
2
4

06/04/1919:00 | 4 | 4 /13|12 3|2 2|33

155

-10
-3

-2

06/11/1919:30 |4 | 4 |12 3|23 |3|4 3

52

2/3/2(3|3|3|3

06/18/1919:30 |3 |3 3 /4/2 32|33

05/21/19 19:00

9 | Sebastian Kraas

51

57

+2

08/13/1919:30 3 14 |2(3|3|3|3 3|2
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18
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19
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34
34
34
34
38
38
38
41

Andreas Pihelgas

Tanel Viirmann

Ronald Rotenberg

Werner Griin

Henno Hiiemae

Marthi Lepik
Anre” Vooremaa
Egert Leht

Mairo Suve

Artur Kitt

Karl Rais
Gaspar Sukk

Kristo Vaikmaa

Hannes Allikvee

Tommy Markus

Henri Ojaperv

Jaan Rebel
Rivo Pajur
Daniel Raidjoe

Heiki Tonisson

Maario Neggo
Rene Pringi
Teet Soasepp

Kert Klavin

Karl Aksin
Jurgen Jupits
Anthony Enden
Michael yu

kyle martin
Gunnar Ersto
Rene Peekmann

Eduard Halbekov
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Kersten Loppe
Marek Korindt
Tonis Soppe
Karl Raiend
Dargo Pulk
Erkko Kuningas

Ken Summers
Andres Jdesalu

Jorma Tamm

Oliver Suvari

Heitti Randkivi

Argo Kadastik

Mihkel JUrisson

Maikl Tammik

Kert Kukk

Romeo Rannik

Mihkel Vallik
Ottomar Paevali
Raimo Jostov

Konstantin Selli
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Julius Urb

Allar Kuppart
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+2 | 57
+3 | 58
-1 | 54
+4 | 59
+3 | 58
2 | 4
+3 | 58
+9 | 64
35
3 4
+1 | 56
+5 | 60
+3 | 58
-4 | 51
+9 | 64
+9 | 64
3.5
+4 | 59
2 | 5
0 | 55

6
4 | 5
-5 | 50
-1 | 54
+17 | DNF
-3 | 52
+9 | 64
0 | 55
-5 | 50
-3 | 52
-4 | 51
-3 | 52
-1 | 54
3.5
-5 | 50
-6 | 49
-2 | 53
-4 | 51
-6 | 49
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+2 | DNF
-1 | 54
-6 | 49
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-1 54
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+64 | 999
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+999 | 999
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+999 | 999

+24 | 299
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 ]4 |5 167 8 [0 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |18 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 55

Avg 2834 3 |33/33|35|28(38|35| 3 32/33/31|33|31|29|28/|4.8]|58.8

Difficulty 1 /14|5 |11 |13 |15| 2 (1716 6 | 9 |12 |7 |10| 8 | 4 | 3 |18 3.8

Hole in one 1 1 1 3 0%
Birdie -1 168 | 36 | 89 | 69 | 53 | 36 | 136| 10 | 36 |196| 85 | 38 | 72 | 82 | 102 | 140 142 20 |1510 18%
Par 0 213|233 (284|229 (273|236 275|190 | 229|104 | 231|274 |272 (237|258 227|263 1894217 |51%
Bogey 1 67 143 | 76 | 134| 99 |139 | 43 |176|141|131 /108|106 96 H 81 | 67 | 76 | 47 | 1551885 |23%
DoubleBogey2| 8 ' 42 7 |20 27 33 3 | 643919 28 33 16 41 25 11 3 75| 494 | 6%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 6 5 11 15 11 5 2 5 12 3 1 3 16| 99 | 1%
Other >3 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 2 3 24 | 0%
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